
Autumn semester of 2019/2020 academic year

E-204. Exam Schedule

Mon, 23 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Lab workshop on physical optics  B16-202  Litvinov A.V., Chernysheva O.V.
Mon, 23 Dec 12:45 — 13:30 ATT Phase Transitions in Condensed Matter  M19-217  Kashurnikov V.A.
Mon, 23 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Physics of Strongly Correlated Systems  M18-217  Krasavin A.V.
Mon, 23 Dec 18:00 — 20:00 TEST Photonics  B15-V02  Maymistov A.I.
Tue, 24 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Condensed-matter physics (part 2)  B16-202  Kuznetsov A.V.
Tue, 24 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Photonics  B16-202  Litvinov A.V.
Wed, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Physical optics (part 2)  B16-202  Kazantseva E.V.
Thu, 26 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Fiber optic communication lines (advanced level)  M18-217  Lagoda V.B.
Fri, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Atomic and Molecular Spectroscopy (Part I)  B16-202  Chistyakov A.A.
Fri, 27 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Introduction to profession: solid state physics and nanostructures, Photonics

 M19-217  Menushenkov A.P.
Fri, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physical optics (part 2)  B16-202  Kazantseva E.V.
Mon, 13 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Interaction of Light and Matter  M19-203, M19-207, M19-217  Zelener B.B.
Tue, 14 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Condensed-matter physics (part 2)  B16-202  Kuznetsov A.V.,

Kashurnikov V.A.
Fri, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Phase Transitions in Condensed Matter  M19-217  Kashurnikov V.A.
Sat, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Photonics  B16-202  Litvinov A.V.
Wed, 29 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics of Strongly Correlated Systems  M18-217  Krasavin A.V.


